
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

24 
25 

26 

Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
Day Friday 

DIARY 

Time 

11:22a 
11:45 
12:10p 
12:12 
12:45 

1:11 
1:25 
3:00 
3:20 
3:30 

4:00 
4:30 
5:05 
5:20 
5:40 
5:45 
5:55 
6:05 
6:07 
6:08 
6:10 
6:25 
6:45 

7:05 
8:10 

11:50 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 
t 

f 
f 
t 
f 

t 

f 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

t 
f 

t 

S212 Date  June  14,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To S212,  arriving  at  11:40  am 
Mr. James  Tripp  and  Dr.  Welsh  in  office 
Cong. Carl  Albert 
Cong. Thornberry 
Lunch in  S212  w/  Cong.  Albert  and  Cong.  Thornberry  -  until  3:30 
Cong. Boggs 
Mrs. Johnson 
Ramsey Clark 
Liz Carpenter 
To Willard  Hotel  w/  Major  James  Cross,  arriving  at  3:40  to  Address  Senior 

Citizens Group  on  Medicare 
Arrive S212 
David Schulte  -  NYC 
Mrs. Jame s Watson,  NYC 
Tom Foley  of  Cole  Publications  -  re:  civil  rights 
M. M.  Valenti 
Jack Anderson 
Walter Jenkins 
Mrs. Johnson 
Cong. Thornberr y 
Cliff Carter 
Cong. Wright 
George Reedy 
To Shoreham  Hotel,  arriving  at  6:55,  --  Paladium  Room  for  reception  honoring 

Mr. Bustamonte  of  Jamaica  --  joining  Mrs.  Johnson  and  Lynda  there 
To the  Elms  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  departing  again  at  7:50  for  the  Oscar  Chapmans 
Depart Chapmans  w/  Mrs.  Johnson  for  F  Street  Club,  arriving  at  8:28  for  dinner 

hosted by  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Paul  Roger s 
To 4040  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  at  12:03 

Expenditure 
Code 

$3.00 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 


