The Vice President began his day at (place)________S212

_____ Date June 14, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
					Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	11:22a			To S212, arriving at 11:40 am	
2	11:45			Mr. James Tripp and Dr. Welsh in office	
3 (12:10p	t		Cong. Carl Albert	
4	12:12	t		Cong. Thornberry	
5	12:45			Lunch in S212 w/ Cong. Albert and Cong. Thornberry - until 3:30	\$3.00
6	1:11	f		Cong. Boggs	
7	1:25	f		Mrs. Johnson	
8	3:00	t		Ramsey Clark	
9	3:20	f		Liz Carpenter	
10	3:30			To Willard Hotel w/ Major James Cross, arriving at 3:40 to Address Senior	
				Citizens Group on Medicare	
11	4:00			Arrive S212	
12	4:30		t	David Schulte - NYC	
13	5:05		f	Mrs. James Watson, NYC	
14	5:20	t		Tom Foley of Cole Publications - re civil rights	
15	5:40		t	M. M. Valenti	
16	5:45	f		Jack Anderson	
17	5:55	t		Walter Jenkins	
18	6:05	t		Mrs. Johnson	
19	6:07	t		Cong. Thornberry	
20	6:08	t		Cliff Carter	
21	6:10	t		Cong. Wright	
22	6:25	t		George Reedy	
23	6:45			To Shoreham Hotel, arriving at 6:55, Paladium Room for reception honoring	
				Mr. Bustamonte of Jamaica joining Mrs. Johnson and Lynda there	1
24	7:05			To the Elms w/ Mrs. Johnson, departing again at 7:50 for the Oscar Chapmans	
25	8:10			Depart Chapmans w/ Mrs. Johnson for F Street Club, arriving at 8:28 for dinner	
				hosted by Cong. and Mrs. Paul Rogers	
26	11:50			To 4040 w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving at 12:03	
			j		
	· .				